
Judge - Cobie Brinkman CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 General Rider #1 #2 #3 -2 150 %

Sue Wallace Matilda 7894 MEA 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 105.5 70.33% 1

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat 0000 MEA 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 102 68.00% 2

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 7557 FSCDA 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 1 97.5 65.00% 3

Craig Johnson Chick 8596 MEA 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 1 96 64.00% 4

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 FSCDA 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 1 84.5 56.33% 5

Pauline blair Mario 9198 FSCDA 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 1 79.5 53.00% 6

RESULTS - WEQ DRESSAGE INTRODUCTORY

COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS(WEQ Dressage Intro) MOVEMENT



Judge - Cobie Brinkman CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 General Rider #1 #2 #3 -2 210 %

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 MEA 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 1 137 65.24% 1

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 FSCDA 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 136.5 65.00% 2

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 8260 FSCDA 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 1 133.5 63.57% 3

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 FSCDA 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1 132.5 63.10% 4

Angela Keith BHM Possum 7037 FSCDA 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 130 61.90% 5

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 8598 MEA 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 1 1 127 60.48% 6

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar p256 FSCDA 6.0 7.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 1 123.5 58.81% 7

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 2353 MEA 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 1 122.5 58.33% 8

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 MEA 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 1 121.5 57.86% 9

Annabel Cusack Merry 000000 MEA 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 1 116.5 55.48% 10

RESULTS - WEQ DRESSAGE PRELIMINARY

(WEQ Dressage Prelim) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Cobie Brinkman CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 General Rider #1 #2 #3 -2 170 %

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 FSCDA 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.5 5.5 8.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 1 113.5 66.76% 1

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 FSCDA 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 103.5 60.88% 2

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 2630 MEA 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 1 103 60.59% 3

Pip Collins Thafma P93 FSCDA 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 1 1 95 55.88% 4

RESULTS - WEQ DRESSAGE INTERMEDIATE

(WEQ Dressage Inter) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Michael Godding CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Trot Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 -5 120 %

Craig Johnson Chick 8596 MEA 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 88 73.33% 1

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat MEA 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 87 72.50% 2

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 7557 FSCDA 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 86 71.67% 3

Sue Wallace Matilda 7894 MEA 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 75 62.50% 4

Pauline blair Mario 9198 FSCDA 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 61 50.83% 5

RESULTS - WEQ EOH INTRODUCTORY

(WEQ EOH Intro) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Michael Godding CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Canter Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 -5 140 %

Angela Keith BHM Possum 7037 FSCDA 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 109 77.86% 1

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar p256 FSCDA 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 104 74.29% 2

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 MEA 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 100 71.43% 3

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 MEA 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 100 71.43% 4

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 FSCDA 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 98 70.00% 5

Annabel Cusack Merry 000000 MEA 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 95 67.86% 6

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 8598 MEA 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 92.5 66.07% 7

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 8260 FSCDA 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 92 65.71% 8

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 2353 MEA 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 92 65.71% 9

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 FSCDA 8.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 84 60.00% 10

RESULTS - WEQ EOH PRELIMINARY

(WEQ EOH Prelim) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Michael Godding CALLER TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Trans Canter Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 -5 200 %

Pip Collins Thafma P93 FSCDA 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 149 74.50% 1

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 2630 MEA 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 132 66.00% 2

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 FSCDA 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 127 63.50% 3

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 FSCDA 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 123 61.50% 4

RESULTS - WEQ EOH INTERMEDIATE

(WEQ EOH Inter) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Michael Godding CALLER PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 -5 CLOCK PENALTIES FINAL TIME

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat 0000 MEA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 02:08 00:01 02:09 1

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 7557 FSCDA 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 02:30 00:03 02:33 2

Craig Johnson Chick 8596 MEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:46 00:00 02:46 3

Pauline blair Mario 9198 FSCDA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 04:37 00:15 04:52 4

Sue Wallace Matilda 7894 MEA 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 3 05:35 00:18 05:53 5

Judge - Michael Godding CALLER PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 -5 CLOCK PENALTIES FINAL TIME

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 MEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01:58 00:00 01:58 1

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 MEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:10 00:00 02:10 2

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 8598 MEA 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 02:07 00:06 02:13 3

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 8260 FSCDA 1 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 02:06 00:13 02:19 4

Angela Keith BHM Possum 7037 FSCDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:21 00:00 02:21 5

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 2353 MEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:22 00:00 02:22 6

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar p256 FSCDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:24 00:00 02:24 7

Annabel Cusack Merry 000000 MEA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 02:35 00:01 02:36 8

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 FSCDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:55 00:00 02:55 9

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 FSCDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 03:02 00:05 03:07 10

Judge - Michael Godding CALLER PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 -5 CLOCK PENALTIES FINAL TIME

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 FSCDA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:07 00:02 02:09 1

Pip Collins Thafma P93 FSCDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02:20 00:00 02:20 2

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 FSCDA 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 5 02:30 00:12 02:42 3

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 2630 MEA 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 02:40 00:03 02:43 4

WEQ SPEED  PENALTIES (Intro Course) TIME (scorer must enter "clock" as h:mm:ss)

RESULTS - WEQ SPEED INTRODUCTORY

RESULTS - WEQ SPEED PRELIMINARY

RESULTS - WEQ SPEED INTERMEDIATE

TIME (scorer must enter "clock" as h:mm:ss)

WEQ SPEED  PENALTIES (Intro Course) TIME (scorer must enter "clock" as h:mm:ss)

WEQ SPEED  PENALTIES (Intro Course)



Judge - Marie Smith RAILS FALL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Club Present Leg Eye Seat Hands Upper Body Rhythm Control Approach Take off 1 2 3 4 #1 #2 #3 X 4 ELIM 150

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat 0000 MEA 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 X 121 1

Pauline blair Mario 9198 FSCDA 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 X 107 2

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 FSCDA 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 X 1 99 3

Craig Johnson Chick 8596 MEA 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 X 1 89 4

Sue Wallace Matilda 7894 MEA X 0 ELIM

Judge - Marie Smith RAILS FALL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Present Leg Eye Seat Hands Upper Body Rhythm Control Approach Take off 1 2 3 4 #1 #2 #3 X 4 ELIM 160

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 2353 MEA 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 126 1

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 MEA 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 120 2

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 MEA 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 120 3

Angela Keith BHM Possum 7037 FSCDA 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 115 4

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 8598 MEA 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 106 5

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 8260 FSCDA 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 106 6

Annabel Cusack Merry 000000 MEA 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 1 103 7

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 FSCDA 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1 1 78 8

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar p256 FSCDA 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 ELIM 0 ELIM

Judge - Marie Smith RAILS FALL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # Present Leg Eye Seat Hands Upper Body Rhythm Control Approach Take off 1 2 3 4 #1 #2 #3 X 4 ELIM 160

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 2630 MEA 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 114 1

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 FSCDA 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 109 2

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 FSCDA 0 ELIM

RESULTS - JUMPING EQUITATION INTERMEDIATE

JUMPING EQUITATION SCORES INTERMEDIATE MARKS FOR TESTS DISOBEDIENCE

RESULTS - JUMPING EQUITATION INTRODUCTORY

JUMPING EQUITATION SCORES INTRODUCTORY MARKS FOR TESTS DISOBEDIENCE

RESULTS - JUMPING EQUITATION PRELIMINARY

JUMPING EQUITATION SCORES PRELIMINARY MARKS FOR TESTS DISOBEDIENCE



RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE WEQ EOH WEQ SPEED JUMPING EQ TOTAL # EVENTS LEVEL CLUB

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat 5 5 6 6 22 4 Intro MEA Champion Introductory

Craig Johnson Chick 3 6 4 3 16 4 Intro MEA Reserve Introductory

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 4 4 5 13 3 Intro FSCDA

Sue Wallace Matilda 6 3 2 1 12 4 Intro MEA

Pauline blair Mario 1 2 3 5 11 4 Intro FSCDA

Trish Hayes Little Lola 2 4 6 2 Intro FSCDA

RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE WEQ EOH WEQ SPEED JUMPING EQ TOTAL # EVENTS LEVEL CLUB

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 6 3 6 4 19 4 Prelim MEA Champion Preliminary

Mikala Walters Hobbit 1 4 5 5 15 4 Prelim MEA Reserve Preliminary

Angela Keith BHM Possum 2 6 2 3 13 4 Prelim FSCDA

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 4 1 3 1 9 4 Prelim FSCDA

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 1 1 1 6 9 4 Prelim MEA

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 1 1 4 2 8 4 Prelim MEA

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 5 1 1 1 8 4 Prelim FSCDA

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar 1 5 1 1 8 4 Prelim FSCDA

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 3 2 1 6 3 Prelim FSCDA

Annabel Cusack Merry 1 1 1 1 4 4 Prelim MEA

RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE WEQ EOH WEQ SPEED JUMPING EQ TOTAL # EVENTS LEVEL CLUB

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance 6 4 4 5 19 4 Inter FSCDA Champion Intermediate

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 4 5 3 6 18 4 Inter MEA Reserve Intermediate

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 5 3 6 1 15 4 Inter FSCDA

Pip Collins Thafma 3 6 5 14 3 Inter FSCDA

INTRODUCTORY RIDER POINT SUMMARY

INTERMEDIATE RIDER POINT SUMMARY

PRELIMINARY RIDER POINT SUMMARY

INDIVIDUAL RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP - WEQ INTERCLUB CHALLENGE



RIDER HORSE TOTAL # EVENTS LEVEL CLUB

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance 19 4 Inter FSCDA Champ Inter

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 15 4 Inter FSCDA

Pip Collins Thafma 14 3 Inter FSCDA

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 13 3 Intro FSCDA

Angela Keith BHM Possum 13 4 Prelim FSCDA

Pauline blair Mario 11 4 Intro FSCDA

Christine Connolly Smit'n Lorien 9 4 Prelim FSCDA

Victoria Smith Smit'n G'Kar 8 4 Prelim FSCDA

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 8 4 Prelim FSCDA

Trish Hayes Little Lola 6 2 Intro FSCDA

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 6 3 Prelim FSCDA

TOTAL 122 39 AVERAGE 3.13

RIDER HORSE TOTAL # EVENTS LEVEL CLUB

Denise Horsfall Aristocrat 22 4 Intro MEA Champ Intro

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 19 4 Prelim MEA Champ Prelim

Sally Weston PPP Skipity 18 4 Inter MEA R Champ Inter

Craig Johnson Chick 16 4 Intro MEA R Champ Intro

Mikala Walters Hobbit 15 4 Prelim MEA R Champ Prelim

Sue Wallace Matilda 12 4 Intro MEA

Michelle Suthern Mr Bo Jangles 9 4 Prelim MEA

Brad Stolz Riverdale Candyman 8 4 Prelim MEA

Annabel Cusack Merry 4 4 Prelim MEA

TOTAL 123 36 AVERAGE 3.42

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - WEQ INTERCLUB CHALLENGE

FSCDA POINT SUMMARY

MEA POINT SUMMARY


